—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High
Sutter Union High

Department Total Wages
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

$3,437
$3,437
$3,437
$3,437
$3,437
$2,468
$2,468
$2,468
$2,401
$2,401
$2,302
$2,211
$1,794
$1,711
$1,711

$856



