	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$3,437
2.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$3,437
3.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$3,437
4.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$3,437
5.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$3,437
6.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,468
7.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,468
8.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,468
9.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,401
10.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,401
11.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,302
12.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$2,211
13.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$1,794
14.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$1,711
15.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$1,711
16.	Coach		Sutter Union High	Coach	\$856